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Drumful
Манипулятор с жесткой рукой и захватом бочки.



www.pммanipulators.com

Drumful M
Пневматический захват 250 кг

Пневматический поворот на 180

Базовая модель:
Грузоподъемность:
Рабочий радиус:
Вертикальный подъем:
Давление:
Расход воздуха:

Drumful S
Forceful
0-100 кг
3000 мм
2000 мм
0,7-0,8 МПа. 
140 nl/min

Drumful M
Forceful
100-250 кг
2500 мм
1700 мм
0,7-0,8 МПа. 
140 nl/min


